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DQHA Youth

Platz Punkte Vorsteller Pferdename

1 68 Haupert, Ann-Kathrin Adams Santeba Jake
2 54 Henzgen, Lea Doc Laptop
3 23 Wagner, Ann-Kathrin Mighty Old Silver
4 19 Niebelschütz, Lena Justa April Rose
5 13 Scholl, Anne Genie In Chocolate
6 12 Klein, Eva Maria Be In Action
7 11 Schäfer, Ina Carlotta Cocky Miss Sally
8 10 Carrera, Raphaela-Rebeca Her Painted Star
9 7 Klein, Anna Valentina Hint Of Leo
10 6 Künkler, Jana Billy Be Nimble
11 2 Babara, Jana JFB Della Jac

DQHA Amateur  

Platz Punkte Vorsteller Pferdename

1 46 Harth, Birgit Little Hanna Peppy
2 26 Becker, Ralf Fourteen Gold Stars
3 20 Becker, Conny Seventh Sassy Less
4 8 Eckert, Ingrid Tegillas Power Party
4 8 Loebl, Mel Chelseas Big Leaguer
6 7 Wizenty, Susan She Is A Jac Slider
6 7 Storck, Dunja Awesome Texasrancher
8 6 Enders, Bernd Paul Bee Imperial
9 5 Pfeiffer, Nicole Maximum Red Pepper
10 4 Bearthes, Ruth KCD Nillenium Nath
10 4 Quint, Kevin Doctor Pauli
10 4 Hübler, Manfred Poco Janes Catalyst
10 4 Wagner,Patricia Mighty Old Silver
10 4 Pfeiffer, Uwe Sizotas Marylin
15 3 Kirsch, Britta Macs Sweet Mandy
15 3 Eckert, Ingrid Emely Time
15 3 Kröll, Manfred Susies Big Cataris
18 2 Kröll, Manfred Taris Flasher
18 2 Didion, Jörg Spitzel Fritz
18 2 Alfs, Gerold Tiger Leos Spirit
21 1 Eckert, Ingrid Hotrodder Slowmotion
21 1 Petry, Christian Playboys Smart Katie
21 1 Dietl, Andreas CH Bonitas Diamond
21 1 Herrmann, Andreas AH Freaky Freckles
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DQHA Open

Platz Punkte Vorsteller Pferdename

1 36 Krieg, Nadja Hollys Billy Jean
2 23 Schüler, Martin JD Whiz N Roses
3 20 Kulle, Bettina Miss Sally Catalyst
4 14 Pesi, Jessica Doctor Pauli
4 14 Becker, Conny Seventh Sassy Less
5 13 Kroner, Kirstin Justy Poco Doc
6 10 Harth, Birgit Little Hanna Peppy
7 8 Heimermann, Antje Rio Bar King Leo
7 8 Wickert, Jürgen Peppys Jolly Flea
7 8 Kern, Sabrina ARC Genuine Alkaid
10 7 Eckert, Annica Tegillas Power Party
10 7 Loebl, Mel Chelseas Big Leaguer
10 7 Lordick, Volker Poco Awesome Beauty
13 6 Kappen, Mascha Tegillas Power Party
13 6 Deh, Susanne Cielo Dry Lena
13 6 Schüler, Martin ARC Genuine Alkaid
13 6 Storck, Dunja Awesome Texasrancher
17 5 Eckert, Annica Seventh Sassy Less
18 4 Hübler, Manfred Poco Janes Catalyst
19 3 Kröll, Manfred Taris Flasher
19 3 Uhrig, Traudl May Shady Classic
19 3 Frindt, Freddy Miss N Power
22 2 Wagner, Ann-Kathrin Mighty Old Silver
22 2 Petry, Christian Playboys Smart Katie
22 2 Didion, Jörg Spitzel Fritz
22 2 Deh, Susanne Sanbars Diamond
22 2 Becker, Ralf Fourteen Gold Stars
22 2 Kröll, Manfred Susies Big Cataris
28 1 Carrera, Raphaela-Rebeca Her Painted Star
28 1 Scholl, Anne Genie In Chocolate
28 1 Eckert, Annica Hotrodder Slowmotion
28 1 Wagner,Patricia Mighty Old Silver
28 1 Alfs, Gerold Tiger Leos Spirit
28 1 Herrmann, Andreas AH Freaky Freckles
28 1 Eckert, Ingrid Emely Time
28 1 Klein, Eva Maria Be In Action
28 1 Pesi, Jessica Smarties Genuine
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Offen Jugend

Platz Punkte Vorsteller Pferdename

1 48 Conrads, Carmen Chantal Noah
2 34 Skala, Andrea Gitana
3 30 Mayer, Julia Bandit
4 28 Schöneberger, Dana Tweety The Little Taint
5 24 Schäfer, Ina Carlotta Cocky Miss Sally
6 23 Herrmann, Denis Anton
7 19 Müller, Lucie United Coulers Of JC
8 18 Heinzen, Victoria Poco Ginger Leo
8 18 Adam, Elisabeth Refund Poco Candy
10 16 Haubert, Ann-Kathrin Adams Santeba Jake
11 14 Brugmann, Kimberly Little Chester
12 13 Scherf, Janina Justasliding Junior
12 13 Skala, Anna Rocky Zippo Jack
14 12 Kessler-Johann, Sophia King Payoff
15 10 Bartmann, Carolin Mr. Aggo Taitor
16 9 Wagner, Ann-Kathrin Mighty Old Silver
17 8 Schwarz, Steven Ricky
18 8 Hutfleß, Lara Urgina
19 6 Zaar, Eileen Poco Awesome Beauty
19 6 Rost, Frauke Soremba El Farih
19 6 Kreling, Philipp Otoes Queeny
22 3 Ott, Toni Silver
23 2 Scholl, Anne Genie In Chocolate
23 2 De Fazio, Josi Fourteen Gold Stars
23 2 Elsigk Sina Lea
23 2 Hansjosten, Janine Basheed
27 1 Rink, Riana Miss Sally Catalyst
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Offen Ewachsene

Platz Punkte Vorsteller Pferdename

1 64 Becker, Ralf Fourteen Gold Stars
2 43 Krieg, Nadja Hollys Billy Jean
3 22 Kulle, Bettina Miss Sally Catalyst
4 20 Maas, Kathrin VR Pepdgrey
5 14 Kappen, Mascha Tegillas Power Party
6 13 Korb, Sarina Dominators Lil Joe
7 12 Heimermann, Antje Rio Bar King Leo
7 12 Ulbrich, Heike John J Dun Bar
7 12 Swiercz, Sabine Rocky
7 12 Lordick, Volker Poco Awesome Beauty
11 11 Hübgen, Sabrina GHP Great Holy Pine
12 10 Kroner, Kirstin Justy Poco Doc
12 10 Uhrig, Traudl May Shady Classic
14 9 Ripplinger, Christina Speedys Babycake
14 9 Schüler, Martin JD Whiz N Roses
16 8 Wickert, Jürgen Peppys Jolly Flea
16 8 Eckert, Annica Seventh Sassy Less
18 7 Ettinger, Bianca Im the Taurus King
18 7 Dahm, Dorothee Hollys Sweet Melody
18 7 Hübler, Manfred Poco Janes Catalyst
18 7 Frindt, Freddy Miss N Power
22 6 Eckert, Annica Tegillas Power Party
22 6 Schmitt, Hans Josef Chicks First Charge
24 6 Schneider, Stefan Jokers Leo Bar
24 5 Britz, Jessica Annie
24 5 Mansion, Jennifer GHP Great Holy Pine
24 5 Brugmann, Ursula Little Chester
24 5 Pesi, Jessica Doctor Pauli
29 5 Eisenträger, Alexandra Bryan Skidd Stop
29 4 Pesi, Jessica Bandit
29 4 Enders, Bernd Paul Bee Imperial
32 4 Halberstadt, Anja Mogway
32 4 Büttner, Tobias Heza Dancing Wizzard
34 3 Trier, Jordies Tomas Dancing Girl
34 3 Orth, Ute Ladys Speedy Cat
36 2 Wolff, Bianca Basheed
36 2 Elsigk Tanja Hightec in Style
36 2 Adam, Rachel Made By Jetsetter
36 2 Klein Francois Rooster Cow Boy
36 2 Kohl, Christine GR Nucs Hickory Baby
36 2 Trap, Jacob Jays Just Jay
36 2 Henzgen, Lea Doc Laptop
36 2 Herrmann, Denis Anton
36 2 Conrads, Carmen Chantal Noah
36 2 Huf, Evelin Blue Boy
46 1 Theobald, Alexandra Dry Doc Chex
46 1 Kirsch, Britta Macs Sweet Mandy
46 1 Kucharczyk, Corina Si Naturell



46 1 Furtwängler, Thomas Black Indian Dream
46 1 Quint, Kevin HQ Doc Pauli Junior
46 1 Geßner, Sina Hickorys Speedy Chex
46 1 Huf, Myriam Dancing June Bug









 


